




zadanie 01	zadanie 02	zadanie 03	zadanie 04	zadanie 05


	351
	949
	411
	938
	976

	*  11
	  *  11
	  *  12
	  *  12
	*  12











zadanie 06	zadanie 07	zadanie 08	zadanie 09	zadanie 10


	965
	989
	993
	868
	767

	*  22
	  *  23
	  *  23
	 	* 22 3
	*  23











zadanie 11	zadanie 12	zadanie 13	zadanie 14	zadanie 15


	879
	824
	397
	920
	725

	*  34
	 	*  34
	  *  34
	  *  34
	*  35













zadanie 16	zadanie 17	zadanie 18	zadanie 19	zadanie 20


	998
	815
	865
	962
	514

	*  45
	  *  46
	  *  46
	  *  47
	*  47










zadanie 21	zadanie 22	zadanie 23	zadanie 24	zadanie 25


	880
	998
	620
	334
	992

	*  58
	  *  58
	  *  58
	  *  59
	*  59




 (
Mnoż
e
nie pisemne przez liczby 
wielocyfrowe
)



[image: ]



 (
Nr
Wynik
Nr
Wynik
Nr
Wynik
Nr
Wynik
Nr
Wynik
)Tabela wyników


	1
	3861
	2
	10439
	3
	4932
	4
	11256
	5
	11712

	6
	21230
	7
	22747
	8
	22839
	9
	19096
	10
	17641

	11
	29886
	12
	28016
	13
	13498
	14
	31280
	15
	25375

	16
	44910
	17
	37490
	18
	39790
	19
	45214
	20
	24158

	21
	51040
	22
	57884
	23
	35960
	24
	19706
	25
	58528
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